
組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2011年 20米 217 鄭智倩 Cheng Chi Sin Arinna 4.96 1 9 9

女子 2011年 20米 220 呂晴昕 Loo Ellen 4.97 2 7 7
女子 2011年 20米 213 葉向晴 Ip Heung Ching 5.10 3 6 6
女子 2011年 20米 218 王芷瑩 Wong Athena 5.77 4 5 5
女子 2011年 20米 274 何展翹 Ho Chin Kiu 5.78 5 4 4
女子 2011年 20米 224 周睿心 Chau Yui Sum Asila 5.98 6 3 3
女子 2011年 20米 205 陳映月 Chan Ying Yuet  6.01 7 2 2
女子 2011年 20米 222 陳栩然 Chan Hui Yin 6.03 8 1 1
女子 2011年 20米 207 徐熙彤 Chui Hei Tung 6.10 0 0
女子 2011年 20米 223 莫意嵐 Gladys Mok Yi Lam 6.28 0 0
女子 2011年 20米 206 黃懿澄 Wong Aretha 7.16 0 0
女子 2011年 20米 231 吳希榆 Ng Hei Yu Hayley 7.18 0 0
女子 2011年 20米 215 李穎淇 Lee Wing Kei ABS 0 0
女子 2011年 20米 203 李智美 Lee Chi Mei, Charmaine ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2011年 30米 217 鄭智倩 Cheng Chi Sin Arinna 6.50 1 9 9

女子 2011年 30米 221 陳詩濼 Chan Sze Lok 6.70 2 7 7
女子 2011年 30米 220 呂晴昕 Loo Ellen 6.79 3 6 6
女子 2011年 30米 213 葉向晴 Ip Heung Ching 6.85 4 5 5
女子 2011年 30米 273 馮思行 Fung Sze Hang 7.14 5 4 4
女子 2011年 30米 229 陳心悠 Chan Sum Yau Katie 7.21 6 3 3
女子 2011年 30米 225 黃蔚淇 Kaylie Wong 7.30 7 2 2
女子 2011年 30米 274 何展翹 Ho Chin Kiu 7.45 8 1 1
女子 2011年 30米 204 朱芍喬 Chu Cheuk Kiu 7.56 0 0
女子 2011年 30米 214 林詠賢 Lam Wing Yin 7.63 0 0
女子 2011年 30米 219 黃彥瑜 Wong Yin Yu 7.89 0 0
女子 2011年 30米 205 陳映月 Chan Ying Yuet  7.93 0 0
女子 2011年 30米 207 徐熙彤 Chui Hei Tung 8.24 0 0
女子 2011年 30米 223 莫意嵐 Gladys Mok Yi Lam 8.43 0 0



女子 2011年 30米 208 李卓穎 Lee Cheuk Wing 9.00 0 0
女子 2011年 30米 228 李欣殷 Lee Yan Yan ABS 0 0
女子 2011年 30米 230 黃諾美 Wong Nok Mei ABS 0 0
女子 2011年 30米 215 李穎淇 Lee Wing Kei ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2011年 60米 217 鄭智倩 Cheng Chi Sin Arinna 13.22 1 9 9

女子 2011年 60米 221 陳詩濼 Chan Sze Lok 13.43 2 7 7
女子 2011年 60米 220 呂晴昕 Loo Ellen 13.82 3 6 6
女子 2011年 60米 276 鄭詠珈 13.83 4 5 5
女子 2011年 60米 213 葉向晴 Ip Heung Ching 14.15 5 4 4
女子 2011年 60米 229 陳心悠 Chan Sum Yau Katie 14.98 6 3 3
女子 2011年 60米 222 陳栩然 Chan Hui Yin 15.33 7 2 2
女子 2011年 60米 202 梁天溋 Leung Tin Ying 16.22 8 1 1
女子 2011年 60米 230 黃諾美 Wong Nok Mei ABS 0 0
女子 2011年 60米 228 李欣殷 Lee Yan Yan ABS 0 0
女子 2011年 60米 215 李穎淇 Lee Wing Kei ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2011年 立定跳遠 217 鄭智倩 Cheng Chi Sin Arinna 1.17 1 9

女子 2011年 立定跳遠 220 呂晴昕 Loo Ellen 1.04 2 7
女子 2011年 立定跳遠 221 陳詩濼 Chan Sze Lok 1.02 3 6
女子 2011年 立定跳遠 276 鄭詠珈 0.96 4 5
女子 2011年 立定跳遠 225 黃蔚淇 Kaylie Wong 0.92 5 4
女子 2011年 立定跳遠 224 周睿心 Chau Yui Sum Asila 0.90 6 3
女子 2011年 立定跳遠 274 何展翹 Ho Chin Kiu 0.83 7 2
女子 2011年 立定跳遠 218 王芷瑩 Wong Athena 0.82 8 1
女子 2011年 立定跳遠 204 朱芍喬 Chu Cheuk Kiu 0.82 0
女子 2011年 立定跳遠 216 林樂瑤 Lam Lok Yiu 0.79 0
女子 2011年 立定跳遠 206 黃懿澄 Wong Aretha 0.71 0



女子 2011年 立定跳遠 213 葉向晴 Ip Heung Ching 0.68 0
女子 2011年 立定跳遠 222 陳栩然 Chan Hui Yin 0.66 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2011年 豆袋 217 鄭智倩 Cheng Chi Sin Arinna 5.60 1 9 9

女子 2011年 豆袋 224 周睿心 Chau Yui Sum Asila 4.32 2 7 7
女子 2011年 豆袋 221 陳詩濼 Chan Sze Lok 4.14 3 6 6
女子 2011年 豆袋 214 林詠賢 Lam Wing Yin 4.08 4 5 5
女子 2011年 豆袋 225 黃蔚淇 Kaylie Wong 3.48 5 4 4
女子 2011年 豆袋 210 陳彥澄 Chan Yin Ching 3.45 6 3 3
女子 2011年 豆袋 219 黃彥瑜 Wong Yin Yu 3.18 7 2 2
女子 2011年 豆袋 216 林樂瑤 Lam Lok Yiu 3.04 8 1 1
女子 2011年 豆袋 205 陳映月 Chan Ying Yuet  2.85 0 0
女子 2011年 豆袋 204 朱芍喬 Chu Cheuk Kiu 2.74 0 0
女子 2011年 豆袋 213 葉向晴 Ip Heung Ching 2.69 0 0
女子 2011年 豆袋 222 陳栩然 Chan Hui Yin 2.43 0 0
女子 2011年 豆袋 274 何展翹 Ho Chin Kiu 2.42 0 0
女子 2011年 豆袋 202 梁天溋 Leung Tin Ying 2.16 0 0
女子 2011年 豆袋 209 陳曉雅 Chan Hiu Nga (Anya) 1.95 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 217 鄭智倩 Cheng Chi Sin Arinna 14.68 1 9 9

女子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 220 呂晴昕 Loo Ellen 14.79 2 7 7
女子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 213 葉向晴 Ip Heung Ching 16.03 3 6 6
女子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 274 何展翹 Ho Chin Kiu 17.92 4 5 5
女子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 218 王芷瑩 Wong Athena 19.62 5 4 4
女子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 202 梁天溋 Leung Tin Ying 20.15 6 3 3
女子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 228 李欣殷 Lee Yan Yan ABS 0 0
女子 2011年 兒童60米跨欄 215 李穎淇 Lee Wing Kei ABS 0 0


